

CNR-WBMD0E0017842022
Civil Revision 02/22
Present : Sri Madan Mohan Mishra
JO no. WB00727

Order no. 05 dated 02.02.2023

Revisionists are represented through their appointed learned advocate.

No SR of the notice of the proceeding issued upon respondent received.

The LCR of other suit 30/21 called for from the court of learned Civil Judge, (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court, Jangipur has not been received.

Revisionist to put in fresh requisites.

Issue reminder for sending the LCR by sending a copy of this order to the concerned court.

To 03.04.23 for SR and LCR.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/
Additional District Judge,
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/
Additional Distruct Judge,
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad