

WBMDOE001784-2022
Civil Revision 02/22

Order no. 06 dated 03.04.2023

Today is fixed for SR and LCR.

Ld. advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

Regular PO has been transferred and court is lying vacant.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 18.7.2023 for SR and LCR.

Dictated and corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-charge

Additional District Judge,
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-charge