

WBMDOE001784-2022
CIVIL REVISION – 2/22

Order no. 07 dated 18.7.2023

Today is fixed for SR and LCR.

Ld advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

Order no 04 dt . 19.12.22 and order no 05 dt.02 02.223 have already been sent for LCR.

No LCR is yet received.

The LCR of other suit 30/21 called for from the court of learned Civil judge (Jr Divn), 1st Court, Jangipur.

Issue tagid.

Case is adjourned today.

To-13.10.23 for SR and LCR.

Dictated and corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad.