

CIVIL REVISION-02-22

Order no. 08 dated 13.10.2023

Today is fixed for SR and LCR.

Ld advocate for the petitioner files hazira .

Issue Tagid.

Ld Civil Judge (jr. Div.) Jangipur is requested to sent the LCR being OS
30/21 to this court by the date

Fix-06.02.24 for SR and LCR .

Dictated and corrected by me
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st FTC-Jangipur, Murshidabad